
 

Billing Address:
OAKLAND PARK, CITY OF 
3650 NE 12TH AVE 
OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334 
US 
 
 

 

Quote Date:03/03/2022
Expiration Date:05/02/2022
Quote Created By:
Denise Contreras
dcontreras@emciwireless.com

End Customer:
OAKLAND PARK, CITY OF 
Julie Leonard 
julie.leonard@oaklandparkfl.gov 
 

 

  

Contract:  BSO Contract 12-29077/JHJ
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

APX™ 900
       

 

 

1
 

H92UCH9PW7AN
 

APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL
3 PORTABLE
 

5
 

$2,142.00
 

27.0%
 

$1,563.66
 

$7,818.30
 

 

 

1a
 

QA04096AA
 

ENH: P25 TRUNKING
 

5
 

$1,177.00
 

27.0%
 

$859.21
 

$4,296.05
 

 

 

1b
 

Q667BB
 

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25
CAP COMPLIANT) (US
ONLY)
 

5
 

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1c
 

H885BK
 

ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL
SERVICE
 

5
 

$95.00
 

0.0%
 

$95.00
 

$475.00
 

 

 

2
 

PMNN4491C
 

BATT IMPRES LIION IP68
2100T
 

5
 

$115.50
 

27.0%
 

$84.32
 

$421.60
 

 

 

3
 

PMPN4174A
 

CHGR DESKTOP SINGLE
UNIT IMPRES, US/NA
 

5
 

$82.08
 

27.0%
 

$59.92
 

$299.60
 

 

Grand Total
 

$13,310.55(USD)
 

 
Notes:

 ●
 

 

 

Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax,
sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to
invoices.
 

 

 QUOTE-1685276
APX900 Portables

 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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Billing Address:
OAKLAND PARK, CITY OF 
2100 NW 39TH ST 
OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 
US 
 
 

 

Quote Date:03/03/2022
Expiration Date:05/02/2022
Quote Created By:
Denise Contreras
dcontreras@emciwireless.com

End Customer:
OAKLAND PARK, CITY OF 
Julie Leonard 
julie.leonard@oaklandparkfl.gov 
 

 

  

Contract:  BSO Contract 12-29077/JHJ
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

APX™ 1500 Enhanced
       

 

 

1
 

M36URS9PW1BN
 

APX1500 ENHANCED 7/800
MHZ MOBILE
 

18
 

$1,858.00
 

27.0%
 

$1,356.34
 

$24,414.12
 

 

 

1a
 

G24AX
 

ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL
SVC
 

18
 

$145.00
 

0.0%
 

$145.00
 

$2,610.00
 

 

 

1b
 

G831AD
 

ADD: SPKR 15W WATER
RESISTANT
 

18
 

$66.00
 

27.0%
 

$48.18
 

$867.24
 

 

 

1c
 

G66BF
 

ADD: DASH MOUNT O2
APXM
 

18
 

$138.00
 

27.0%
 

$100.74
 

$1,813.32
 

 

 

1d
 

GA01576AB
 

ADD: SMA TO QMA
ADAPTER
 

18
 

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1e
 

GA00804AA
 

ADD: APX O2 CH (GREY)
 

18
 

$541.00
 

27.0%
 

$394.93
 

$7,108.74
 

 

 

1f
 

GA01580AA
 

ADD: COVERT GNSS
GLASSMOUNT LMR100
 

18
 

$77.00
 

27.0%
 

$56.21
 

$1,011.78
 

 

 

1g
 

GA01339AA
 

ENH: SW P25 TRUNKING
 

18
 

$1,177.00
 

27.0%
 

$859.21
 

$15,465.78
 

 

 

1h
 

G444AH
 

ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD
SOFTWARE
 

18
 

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1i
 

QA05751AA
 

ADD: NO ENCRYPTION,
CLEAR RADIO (NO ADP)
(US ONLY)
 

18
 

$0.00
 

0.0%
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1j
 

W22BA
 

ADD: STD PALM
MICROPHONE APX
 

18
 

$79.00
 

27.0%
 

$57.67
 

$1,038.06
 

 

 

 QUOTE-1685316
APX1500 Mobiles

 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
 

Page 1
 



 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Disc %
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

1k
 

G174AD
 

ADD: ANT 3DB LOW-
PROFILE 762-870
 

18
 

$47.00
 

27.0%
 

$34.31
 

$617.58
 

 

Grand Total
 

$54,946.62(USD)
 

 
Notes:

 ●
 

 

 

Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax,
sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to
invoices.
 

 

 QUOTE-1685316
APX1500 Mobiles

 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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