

Billing Address: OAKLAND PARK, CITY OF 3650 NE 12TH AVE OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334 US QUOTE-1685276 APX900 Portables

Quote Date:03/03/2022 Expiration Date:05/02/2022 Quote Created By: Denise Contreras dcontreras@emciwireless.com

End Customer: OAKLAND PARK, CITY OF Julie Leonard julie.leonard@oaklandparkfl.gov

Contract: BSO Contract 12-29077/JHJ

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	APX™ 900						
1	H92UCH9PW7AN	APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 3 PORTABLE	5	\$2,142.00	27.0%	\$1,563.66	\$7,818.30
1a	QA04096AA	ENH: P25 TRUNKING	5	\$1,177.00	27.0%	\$859.21	\$4,296.05
1b	Q667BB	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	5	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
1c	H885BK	ADD: 3Y ESSENTIAL SERVICE	5	\$95.00	0.0%	\$95.00	\$475.00
2	PMNN4491C	BATT IMPRES LIION IP68 2100T	5	\$115.50	27.0%	\$84.32	\$421.60
3	PMPN4174A	CHGR DESKTOP SINGLE UNIT IMPRES, US/NA	5	\$82.08	27.0%	\$59.92	\$299.60
Grand Total \$13,310.55(USD)							

Notes:

• Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to invoices.



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola's Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Billing Address: OAKLAND PARK, CITY OF 2100 NW 39TH ST OAKLAND PARK, FL 33309 US Quote Date:03/03/2022 Expiration Date:05/02/2022 Quote Created By: Denise Contreras dcontreras@emciwireless.com

QUOTE-1685316

APX1500 Mobiles

End Customer: OAKLAND PARK, CITY OF Julie Leonard julie.leonard@oaklandparkfl.gov

Contract: BSO Contract 12-29077/JHJ

Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	APX™ 1500 Enhanced						
1	M36URS9PW1BN	APX1500 ENHANCED 7/800 MHZ MOBILE	18	\$1,858.00	27.0%	\$1,356.34	\$24,414.12
1a	G24AX	ENH: 3 YEAR ESSENTIAL SVC	18	\$145.00	0.0%	\$145.00	\$2,610.00
1b	G831AD	ADD: SPKR 15W WATER RESISTANT	18	\$66.00	27.0%	\$48.18	\$867.24
1c	G66BF	ADD: DASH MOUNT O2 APXM	18	\$138.00	27.0%	\$100.74	\$1,813.32
1d	GA01576AB	ADD: SMA TO QMA ADAPTER	18	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
1e	GA00804AA	ADD: APX O2 CH (GREY)	18	\$541.00	27.0%	\$394.93	\$7,108.74
1f	GA01580AA	ADD: COVERT GNSS GLASSMOUNT LMR100	18	\$77.00	27.0%	\$56.21	\$1,011.78
1g	GA01339AA	ENH: SW P25 TRUNKING	18	\$1,177.00	27.0%	\$859.21	\$15,465.78
1h	G444AH	ADD: APX CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE	18	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
1i	QA05751AA	ADD: NO ENCRYPTION, CLEAR RADIO (NO ADP) (US ONLY)	18	\$0.00	0.0%	\$0.00	\$0.00
1j	W22BA	ADD: STD PALM MICROPHONE APX	18	\$79.00	27.0%	\$57.67	\$1,038.06



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola's Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



Line #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Disc %	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
1k	G174AD	ADD: ANT 3DB LOW- PROFILE 762-870	18	\$47.00	27.0%	\$34.31	\$617.58
Gra	nd Total		\$54,946.62(USD)				

Notes:

• Unless otherwise noted, this quote excludes sales tax or other applicable taxes (such as Goods and Services Tax, sales tax, Value Added Tax and other taxes of a similar nature). Any tax the customer is subject to will be added to invoices.



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola's Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800